-MALTS-

OBAN LITTLE BAY
WEST HIGHLANDS

OBAN DISTILLERY EDITION
WEST HIGHLANDS

AUCHENTOSHAN TRIPLE DISTILLED
12 YR OLD, LOWLANDS

GLENKINCHIE
10 YR OLD, LOWLANDS

DALWHINNIE DOUBLE MATURED
15 YR OLD+, HIGHLANDS

GLENGOYNE
10 YR OLD, HIGHLANDS

THE GLENLIVET
18 YR OLD, HIGHLANDS

GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL
10 YR OLD, LOWLANDS

OLD PULTENEY
12 YR OLD, HIGHLANDS

ROYAL LOCHNAGAR
12 YR OLD, HIGHLANDS

BALVENIE DOUBLE WOOD
F2.YR OLD, SPEXSHOE

CRAGGANMORE
12 YR OLD, SPEYSIDE

KNOCKANDO
12 YR OLD} SEEYSLRE

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK
RO LD, SPEFSIDE

THE SINGLETON OF DUFFTOWN
127YROLD, SPEYSIDE

ISLE OF JURA
10 YR OLD, ISLANDS (JURA)

HIGHLAND PARK
12YR OLD, ISLANDS (ORKNEY)

TALISKER
10 YR OLD, ISLANDS (SKYE)

BOWMORE
12 YR OLD, ISLANDS (ISLAY)

BRUICHLADDICH SCOTTISH BARLEY

6-7 YR OLD, ISLANDS (ISLAY)

BUNNAHABHAIN
12 YR OLD, ISLANDS (ISLAY)

LAGAVULIN
16 YR OLD, ISLANDS (ISLAY)

LAPHROAIG
10 YR OLD, ISLANDS (ISLAY)

ARDBEG
10 YR OLD, ISLANDS (ISLAY)

ABV 25ML
43% £12.00
48% £14.50
40%  £550
43% £6.25
43% £8.00
40% £5.75
43% £16.50
40% £5.25
40%  £5.75
40% £6.25
40% £7.25
40% £6.00
43% £6.00
40% £9.00
40% £5.75
40% £5.75
40% £5.50
458% £7.00
40%  £5.25
50% £6.75
46.3% £6.25
43% £12.00
40% £6.50
46% £6.75

-SPIRITS & LIQUERS-

FAMOUS GROUSE
BUSHMILLS

JACK DANIELS
GORDON'’S
ROCK ROSE

THE BOTANIST
BEEFEATER

SMIRNOFF
GREY GOOSE
CHASE MARMALADE

CAPTAIN MORGAN'S
BACARDI
COURVOISIER VS
REMY MARTIN VSOP
JANNEAU VS
AMARETTO

BAILEYS

BENEDICTINE
COINTREAU

DRAMBUIE

GLAYVA
GRAND MARNIER

LIMONCELLO
SAMBUCA

TIA MARIA

-BEERS & CIDERS-
TENNENTS DRAFT 500ML

ISLE OF SKYE 500ML
BLAVEN, GOLD, RED, BLACK

PERONI 330ML
PERONI ZERO 330ML

STELLA ARTOIS 330ML

KOPPABERG 500ML

STOWFORD PRESS 500ML h
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O BAN:

25ML
£3.25
£3.50
£3.25
£3.25
£4.25

£4.75
£3.50

£3.25
£5.85
£5.25
£3.25
£3.25
£4.25
£5.85
£5.25
£3.40
£3.25
£4.25
£3.50
£3.85
£4.30
£4.50
£3.25
£3.25

£3.25

£4.95
£6.85

£4.15
£4.15
£4.95
£7.10
£6.50



-WINES- -COCKTAILS-
ESPRESSO MARTINI £10.25
SPARKLING-WIRE 125ML  BOTILE 'y ODKA, ESPRESSO, COFFEE LIQUOR
PROSECCO SPUMANTE BRUT . .
VENETO, ITALY % 848 MOJITO £9.25
’ RUM, MINT, LIME, SUGAR, SODA WATER
GRAND RESERVE BRUT £10.50 £58.90 TOM COLLINS £9.25
CHAMPANE, FRANCE GIN, LEMON JUICE, SYRUP, SODA WATER
RUSTY NAIL £9.25
WHITE WINE 125ML  175ML BOTTLE WHISKY. DRABMUIE, ICE
TREBBIANO/GARGANEGA £4.35 £550 £22.90 GOD FATHER £9.25
VENETO, ITALY WHISKY, AMARETTO, ICE
heo £10.25
CACHAPOAL VALLEY, £5.25 £6.90 £26.25
S W, BRANDY, BAILEYS, KAHLUA
CACHERCS Il R TROPICAL DAIQUIRI £9.25

PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE £5.75 £7.75
VENETO, ITALY

MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON £7.75 £10.75
BLANC
EAGAVEA, VENEIO, ITALY.

CHABLIS
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

ROSE WINE

PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO £4.50

VENETO, ITALY

RED WINE

MERLOT/CORVINA £4.35

VENETO, ITALY

MONTEPULCIANO D’ARBUZZO £5.75
ARBUZZO ITALY

MENDOZA MALBEC RESERVE
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

RIOJA NEGRA
RIOJA, SPAIN
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O BAN-:

£10.95 £13.90

£5.50

£5.50

£7.75

£6.25 £8.50

£6.90 £8.95

£30.75

COSMOPOLITAN

£41.75
LIME, COINTREAU

-SOFT DRINKS-

£58.25

COKE / DIET COKE / IRN BRU / FANTA

330ML

SPARKLING / STILL WATER

£22.90 330ML

SAN PELLEGRINO / AQUA PANNA
750ML

£22.90 INDIAN TONIC / LIGHT TONIC /

MEDITERRANEAN TONIC /
LEMONADE / SODA WATER

200ML
-HOT DRINKS-
£34.9

.90
BLACK COFFEE / AMERICANO

£30.75

ESPRESSO
LATTE / CAPPUCCINO
MOCHACCINO / HOT CHOCOLATE

£37.25

TEA

VANILLA / PUMPKIN SPICE / SALTED
CARAMEL SYRUP

VODKA CITRON, CRANBERRY JUICE,

BACARDI, SYRUP, LIME, TROPICAL JUICE

£10.50

£3.25

£2.10

£4.35

£2.90

£2.20

£2.00

£2.60
£2.80
£2.40
£0.50



