-MALTS-	NO.	他不一	-SPIRITS & LIQUERS-	1 5
	ABV 2	25ML		25ML
OBAN LITTLE BAY WEST HIGHLANDS	43%	£12.00	FAMOUS GROUSE	£3.25
OBAN DISTILLERY EDITION WEST HIGHLANDS	48%	£14.50	BUSHMILLS JACK DANIELS	£3.50 £3.25
AUCHENTOSHAN TRIPLE DISTILLED	40%	£5.50	GORDON'S	£3.25
12 YR OLD, LOWLANDS GLENKINCHIE	43%	£6.25	ROCK ROSE	£4.25
10 YR OLD, LOWLANDS	43/0	10.25	THE BOTANIST	£4.75
DALWHINNIE DOUBLE MATURED 15 YR OLD+, HIGHLANDS	43%	£8.00	BEEFEATER	£3.50
GLENGOYNE 10 YR OLD, HIGHLANDS	40%	£5.75	SMIRNOFF	£3.25
THE GLENLIVET	43%	£16.50	GREY GOOSE	£5.85
18 YR OLD, HIGHLANDS	40%	£5.25	CHASE MARMALADE	£5.25
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 10 YR OLD, LOWLANDS	40/0	£3.25	CAPTAIN MORGAN'S	£3.25
OLD PULTENEY 12 YR OLD, HIGHLANDS	40%	£5.75	BACARDI COURVOISIER VS	£3.25 £4.25
ROYAL LOCHNAGAR	40%	£6.25	REMY MARTIN VSOP	£5.85
12 YR OLD, HIGHLANDS BALVENIE DOUBLE WOOD	40%	£7.25	JANNEAU VS	£5.25
12 YR OLD, SPEYSIDE			AMARETTO	£3.40
CRAGGANMORE 12 YR OLD, SPEYSIDE	40%	£6.00	BAILEYS	£3.25
KNOCKANDO 12 YR OLD, SPEYSIDE	43%	£6.00	BENEDICTINE	£4.25
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 YR OLD, SPEYSIDE	40%	£9.00	DRAMBUIE	£3.50 £3.85
THE SINGLETON OF DUFFTOWN	40%	£5.75	GLAYVA	£4.30
12 YR OLD, SPEYSIDE	4007		GRAND MARNIER	£4.50
ISLE OF JURA 10 YR OLD, ISLANDS (JURA)	40%	£5.75	LIMONCELLO	£3.25
HIGHLAND PARK 12YR OLD, ISLANDS (ORKNEY)	40%	£5.50	SAMBUCA	£3.25
TALISKER	45.8%	£7.00	TIA MARIA	£3.25
10 YR OLD, ISLANDS (SKYE)	4007	The second second	-BEERS & CIDERS-	
BOWMORE 12 YR OLD, ISLANDS (ISLAY)	40%	£5.25	TENNENTS DRAFT 500ML	£4.95
BRUICHLADDICH SCOTTISH BARLEY 6-7 YR OLD, ISLANDS (ISLAY)	50%	£6.75	ISLE OF SKYE 500ML BLAVEN, GOLD, RED, BLACK	£6.85
BUNNAHABHAIN	46.3%	£6.25	PERONI 330ML	£4.15
12 YR OLD, ISLANDS (ISLAY)	A 207	£12.00	PERONI ZERO 330ML	£4.15 £4.95
LAGAVULIN 16 YR OLD, ISLANDS (ISLAY)	43%	£12.00	STELLA ARTOIS 330ML	£7.10
LAPHROAIG 10 YR OLD, ISLANDS (ISLAY)	40%	£6.50	STOWFORD PRESS 500ML	£6.50
ARDBEG	46%	£6.75	THESG	OT
10 YR OLD, ISLANDS (ISLAY)	659	沙 克"	·OBAN·	1:19

-WINES-				-COCKTAILS-		
SPARKLING WINE	125ML BOTTLE		TTLE	ESPRESSO MARTINI £10.25 VODKA, ESPRESSO, COFFEE LIQUOR		
PROSECCO SPUMANTE BRUT VENETO, ITALY	£6.25 £34.90		1.90	MOJITO RUM, MINT, LIME, SUGAR, SODA WA	£9.25	
GRAND RESERVE BRUT CHAMPANE, FRANCE	£10.50 £58.90		3.90	TOM COLLINS £9.25 GIN, LEMON JUICE, SYRUP, SODA WATER		
WHITE WINE	125ML	175ML	BOTTLE	RUSTY NAIL WHISKY, DRABMUIE, ICE	£9.25	
TREBBIANO/GARGANEGA VENETO, ITALY	£4.35	£5.50	£22.90	GOD FATHER WHISKY, AMARETTO, ICE	£9.25	
CACHAPOAL VALLEY, CHARDONNAY	£5.25	£6.90	£26.25	B52 BRANDY, BAILEYS, KAHLUA	£10.25	
CACHAPOAL, CHILE PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE	£5.75	£7.75	£30.75	TROPICAL DAIQUIRI BACARDI, SYRUP, LIME, TROPICAL JU	£9.25	
MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON	£7.75	£10.75	£41.75	COSMOPOLITAN VODKA CITRON, CRANBERRY JUICE, LIME, COINTREAU	£10.50	
BLANC LA CAVEA, VENETO, ITALY CHABLIS	£10.95	£13.90	£58.25	SOET DRINKS		
BURGUNDY, FRANCE				COKE / DIET COKE / IRN BRU / FANTA	A £3.25	
ROSÉ WINE PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO	£4.50	£5.50	£22.90	SPARKLING / STILL WATER	£2.10	
VENETO, ITALY				SAN PELLEGRINO / AQUA PANNA		
RED WINE		Ka	VE.	750ML	£4.35	
MERLOT/CORVINA VENETO, ITALY	£4.35	£5.50	£22.90	INDIAN TONIC / LIGHT TONIC / MEDITERRANEAN TONIC / LEMONADE / SODA WATER		
MONTEPULCIANO D'ARBUZZO ARBUZZO ITALY	£5.75	£7.75	£30.75	No. 1 II NOTOTO MINU	£2.90	
MENDOZA MALBEC RESERVE MENDOZA, ARGENTINA	£6.25	£8.50	£34.90		£2.20	
RIOJA NEGRA RIOJA, SPAIN	£6.90	£8.95	£37.25	ESPRESSO	£2.00	
				LATTE / CAPPUCCINO	£2.60	
				MOCHACCINO / HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.80	
				TEA	£2.40	
THE SC	T			VANILLA / PUMPKIN SPICE / SALTED CARAMEL SYRUP	£0.50	